



**DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org**



PROJECT: 2018 CHIP SEAL PROJECT				\$ 1,164,695.00		\$ 1,262,560.76		\$ 1,287,000.00			
BID NO.: 2018/07				American Pavement Systems, Inc. 1012 11th St., Suite 1000 Modesto, CA. 95354		Pavement Coatings Co. 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley, CA. 91752		VSS International, Inc. 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento, CA. 95691			
BID OPENING DATE: 07/03/2018											
REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL						
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 54,680.38	\$ 54,680.38	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	6,758.45	\$ 6,758.45
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	164,126.10	\$ 164,126.10	60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	75,328.75	\$ 75,328.75
3	Asphaltic Emulsion	400	TN	\$ 700.00	\$ 280,000.00	640.00	\$ 256,000.00	965.00	\$ 386,000.00	200.00	\$ 80,000.00
4	Screenings (Chip Rock)	2,810	TN	\$ 60.00	\$ 168,600.00	40.00	\$ 112,400.00	148.00	\$ 415,880.00	35.00	\$ 98,350.00
5	Surface Seal (TRMSS)	185	TN	\$ 790.00	\$ 146,150.00	800.00	\$ 148,000.00	945.00	\$ 174,825.00	830.00	\$ 153,550.00
6	Finishing	365,607	SY	\$ 0.80	\$ 292,485.60	0.95	\$ 347,326.65	0.18	\$ 65,809.26	2.05	\$ 749,494.35
7	Painted Striping (2-Coat)	101,120	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 50,560.00	0.35	\$ 35,392.00	0.35	\$ 35,392.00	0.34	\$ 34,380.80
8	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	10,930	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 65,580.00	5.25	\$ 57,382.50	5.50	\$ 60,115.00	5.25	\$ 57,382.50
9	Painted Pavement Markings (2-Coat)	715	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,145.00	6.00	\$ 4,290.00	6.00	\$ 4,290.00	5.88	\$ 4,204.20
10	Blue Retro-ReflectORIZED Pavement Markers	378	EA	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,158.00	9.00	\$ 3,402.00	8.50	\$ 3,213.00	8.40	\$ 3,175.20
11	Reflective Pavement Markers (Botts-Dotts)	4,643	EA	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,929.00	5.25	\$ 24,375.75	5.50	\$ 25,536.50	5.25	\$ 24,375.75
				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL:				\$ 1,148,287.98	\$ 1,148,287.98	\$ 1,164,695.00	\$ 1,164,695.00	\$ 1,262,560.76	\$ 1,262,560.76	\$ 1,287,000.00	\$ 1,287,000.00

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS	
Crisp Company	Removal and Reinstall of Striping and Markers

OTHER BIDS	
Telfer Pavement Technologies, LLC	\$ 1,298,151.30
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.	\$ 1,321,123.00